r	09-14-1	998 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
	FORM PTO-1594	Hỗ Hỗ Độ Động Đầu Tiến	
ļ	(Rev. 6-93) To the Honorable Commissioner	hed original documents or copy thereof:	
-		**************************************	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1008272 United American Healthcare Corporation	Ludiess of receiving party(les).	
7	SEP - 9 1998	Name: Corporate Healthcare Financing, Inc.	
9	Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:	
6	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State	Street Address: 111 South Calvert Street, 26th Floor	
0	Other		
\mathcal{Z}	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	City: Baltimore State: Maryland Zip: 21202	
\mathcal{U}	3. Nature of conveyance:		
	5. Italia of conveyance.	Individual(s) citizenship	
	X Assignment Merger	Association	
	A Assignment Merger		
	Security Agreement Change of Name	General Partnership	
•	Security Agreement Change of Name	Limited Partnership	
	Other	Corporation-State	
	Culci	· ·	
	Everytian Data: Assessed 21, 1008	Other	
	Execution Date: August 31, 1998	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes X No	
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
	If this document is being filed together with a new ap		
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark No(s)	
•		2,005,079 1,857,093 1,890,284 1,887,442	
		2,110,997 1,856,948 2,110,998	
		2,103,779 1,856,947 1,887,443	
	Additional numbers at	tached? Yes x No 6. Total number of applications and trademarks	
	1 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2,	involved: 10	
	concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$265.00	
	Name: Abe Zachariah, Esq. Venable, Baetjer, Howard & Civiletti, LLP	Enclosed	
	1201 New York Avenue, N.W.	x Authorized to be charged to deposit account,	
	Washington, DC 20005-3917	including deficiencies	
	Telephone: 202-962-4800	8. Deposit Account number: 22-0261	
	Facsimile: 202-962-8300		
09	/11/1998 JSH0R077 0000052 2202/1 0000052	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
01	FC:461 40.00 CH FC:462 225.00 CH	E THIS SPACE	
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	17/		
	Abe Zachariah $\mathcal{M} \mathcal{N} \mathcal{N} \mathcal{N} \mathcal{N} \mathcal{N} \mathcal{N} \mathcal{N} N$		
	Name of person signing Signature	Date'	
	Tital number of contribution cover shoot attachments and document; 12		
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 12 Attorney Docket No. 30068:125139 (BA0/62077.01)		

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AND ASSUMPTION AGREEMENT

This Trademark Assignment and Assumption Agreement (the "Agreement") is effective as of August 31, 1998 (the "Effective Date"), by and between UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION, a Michigan corporation ("Assignor"), and CORPORATE HEALTHCARE FINANCING, INC., a Michigan corporation ("Assignee").

RECITALS

WHEREAS, Assignor has agreed to sell to CHFA, Inc., which will be the parent corporation of Assignee, and CHFA, Inc. has agreed to purchase from Assignor, all of the issued and outstanding common stock of Assignee pursuant to that certain Stock Purchase Agreement of even date herewith by and among Assignor, Assignee and CHFA, Inc. (the "Purchase Agreement"), and, pursuant to and as a condition to the obligations of CHFA, Inc. and Assignee under the Purchase Agreement, Assignor has agreed to assign certain intellectual property rights to Assignee;

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to obtain, and Assignor has agreed to assign, all of Assignor's right, title and interest in the trademarks and associated applications and registrations listed on the attached Exhibit A (collectively, the "Trademarks") according to the terms of this Agreement.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of \$10.00 in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows:

Section 1. <u>Assignment</u>. Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to:

a. The Trademarks;

- b. All applications, registrations and recordings relating to the Trademarks in the United States Patent and Trademark office or in any similar office or agency of the United States or any State thereof, any political subdivision thereof or in any other country, and all renewals thereof;
- c. All rights to sue for, settle, or release any past, present, or future infringement thereof;
 - d. The goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademarks;
- e. Any and all proceeds of any of the foregoing, including without limitation, any claims against third parties for infringement of the Trademarks or any licenses with respect thereto; and

f. All designs relating to the Trademarks.

With respect to any and all rights, if any, possessed by Assignor in the Trademarks, Assignee shall henceforth have and be the exclusive owner of such rights and the goodwill they represent. Assignor agrees not to use the Trademarks or any confusingly similar trademarks in the future.

- Section 2. <u>Assistance</u>. Assignor shall execute any and all powers of attorney, applications, assignments, declarations, affidavits, and any other papers in connection therewith reasonably necessary to perfect the rights, title and interest in Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives in the Trademarks.
- Section 3. <u>Assumption</u>. Commencing with the Effective Date, Assignee assumes all responsibility, obligation and liability for (and shall defend and indemnify Assignor from and against any cost and liability arising from) the use after the Effective Date of the Trademarks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be executed by their duly authorized officers as of the date first written above.

UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION

Name: Grea

Title: President

CORPORATE HEALTHCARE FINANCING, INC.

Name: Keith Sullivan

Title: President

Exhibit A

Trademark	Registration Number
SBMC	2,005,079
SBMC and design	2,110,997
STATUTORY BENEFITS MANAGEMENT CORPORATION	Not Registered
CHF and design	2,103,779
CHF and triangular design	1,857,093
CHF -stylized lettering	1,856,948
CHF	1,856,947
CORPORATE HEALTHCARE FINANCING	1,890,284
HPM and design	2,110,998
НРМ	1,887,443
HPM HEALTHCARE PLAN MANAGEMENT, INC.	1,887,442
HEALTHCARE PLAN MANAGEMENT	Not Registered

See attached pages from the TRADEMARKSCAN Printout.

State of mousland ss:

On this Lat day of September, 1998, personally appeared Sugar Moor, to me known to be present of UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION, the assignor above named, and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Agreement on behalf of said assignor and pursuant to authority duly received.

Notary Public Signature

Commission experie: 6/1/2002

State of Margland State of Balting SS

On this st day of September, 1998, personally appeared Keith Sulliment to me known to be president of CORPORATE HEALTHCARE FINANCING, INC., the assignee above named, and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Agreement on behalf of said assignee and pursuant to authority duly received.

Notary Public Signature

Commission expire: 6/1/2002

```
10 Complete record
  04603840 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(r)-Federal
         and Design
HPM
  INTL CLASS: 36 (Insurance & Financial Services)
                   42 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
  TAT INTL CLASS:
  US CLASS:
              100
                   (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
 101 (Advertising & Business Services)
102 (Financial & Insurance Services)
STATUS: Registered: Intent to Use - Application
  GOODS/SERVICES: CONSULTATION, MANAGEMENT AND DESIGN FOR OTHERS IN THE FIELD OF GROUP HEALTH
    INSURANCE BENEFITS PROGRAMS
  SERIAL NO.: 74-603,840
  REG. NO.: 2,110,998
  REGISTERED: November 4, 1997
  FIRST USE: 1995 (Intl Class 36)
  FIRST COMMERCE: 1995 (Intl Class 36)
  FILED: November 28, 1994
  PUBLISHED: October 29, 1996
  ALLOWANCE FILED: January 21, 1997
  ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155 BREWERY
    PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    America)
  OWNER AT PUBLICATION: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    Americal
  OTHER U.S. REGISTRATIONS: 1887442
  FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, DYKEHA GOSSETT PLLC, 1577 N. WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE
    300, BLOOMFIELD HILLS, NI 48304
```



```
11 Complete record
  04603826 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(r)-Federal
STATUTORY BENEFITS MANAGEMENT CORPORATION
  INTL CLASS: 36 (Insurance & Financial Services)
  TET INTL CLASS:
                    42 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
              100 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
  US CLASS:
                    (Advertising & Business Services)
(Financial & Insurance Services)
               101
               102
  STATUS: Abandoned - Failure To Respond; Intent to Use - Application; Intent To Use; - Current
  GOODS/SERVICES: CONSULTATION, MANAGEMENT AND DESIGN FOR OTHERS IN THE FIELD OF GROUP HEALTH
    BENEFITS PROGRAMS
  SERIAL NO.: 74-603,826
  FILED: November 28, 1994
ABANDONED: August 27, 1996
  ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155 BREWERY
    PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    America)
  FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, DYKEMA GOSSETT PLLC, 1577 WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE 300,
    BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48304
```

```
12 Complete record
    04603791 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(x)-Federal
            and Design
  CHE
    INTL CLASS: 36 (Insurance & Financial Services)
T&T INTL CLASS: 35 (Advertising & Business Services)
                       (Miscellaneous Sarvice Marks)
                   42
    US CLASS:
                  100 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
                       (Advertising & Business Services)
(Financial & Insurance Services)
                  101
                  102
    STATUS: Registered; Intent to Use - Application
    GOODS/SERVICES: CONSULTATION, MANAGEMENT AND DESIGN FOR OTHERS IN THE FIELD OF GROUP HEALTH
      INSURANCE BENEFITS PROGRAMS
TRADEEREKECRU-FEDERED3009980623 AP:980507 PR:05/18
                                                                                                        Page 1
```

REG. NO.: 2,103,779

REGISTERED: October 7, 1997 FIRST USE: 1995 (Intl Class 36)

FIRST COMMERCE: 1995 (Intl Class 36)

FILED: November 28, 1994 PUBLISHED: October 29, 1996

ALLOHANCE FILED: January 21, 1997

ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155 BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of America)

OWNER AT PUBLICATION: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of America)

OTHER U.S. REGISTRATIONS: 1856947; 1856948; 1857093

FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, MICJAEL D FISHMAN, RADER FISHMASN & GRAUER PLLC, 1533 N WOODWARD AVE STE 140, BLOOMFIELD HILLS MI 48304



13 Complete record

04603777 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(r)-Federal

SBMC and Design

INTL CLASS: 36 (Insurance & Financial Sarvices)

TAT INTL CLASS: 35 (Advertising & Business Services)

42 (Miscallaneous Service Marks)

US CLASS: 100 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)

101 (Advertising & Business Services)

102 (Financial & Insurance Services)

STATUS: Registered; Intent to Use - Application

GOODS/SERVICES: CONSULTATION, MANAGEMENT AND DESIGN FOR OTHERS IN THE FIELD OF GROUP HEALTH INSURANCE BENEFITS PROGRAMS

SERIAL NO.: 74-603,777

REG. NO.: 2,110,997 -

REGISTERED: November 4, 1997 FIRST USE: 1955 (Intl Class 36)

FIRST COMMERCE: 1995 (Intl Class 36)

FILED: November 28, 1994 PUBLISHED: October 29, 1996

ALLOWANCE FILED: January 21, 1997

ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155 BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 462079998, USA (United States of

America)

OWNER AT PUBLICATION: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTHCARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155 BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of America)

FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, DYKEMA GOSSETT FLLC, 1577 N. WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE 300, BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48304



```
19 Complete record
  04456182 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(r)-Federal
HPM
  INTL CLASS: 36 (Insurance & Financial Services)
  TET INTL CLASS: 42 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
US CLASS: 101 (Advertising & Business Services)
              102 (Financial & Insurance Services)
  TET US CLASS: 100 (Miscellaneous Sarvice Marks)
  STATUS: Registered
  GOODS/SERVICES: ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES IN THE FIELD OF GROUP HEALTHCARE BENEFIT
    PROGRAMS
  SERIAL NO.: 74-456,182
  REG. NO.: 1,887,443
  REGISTERED: April 4, 1995
  FIRST USE: June 1991 (Intl Class 36)
  FIRST COMMERCE: June 1991 (Intl Class 36)
  FILED: November 3, 1993
  PUBLISHED: January 10, 1995
  ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    America)
  OWNER AT PUBLICATION: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    America)
  FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, DYNEMA GOSSETT, 1577 NORTH WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE
    300, BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48304-2820
20 Complete record
  04456028 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(r)-Federal
HPM HEALTHCARE PLAN MANAGEMENT, INC.
                                             and Design
  INTL CLASS: 36 (Insurance & Financial Services)
T&T INTL CLASS: 42 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
              101 (Advertising & Business Services)
102 (Financial & Insurance Services)
  US CLASS:
                  100 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
  TAT US CLASS:
  STATUS: Registered
  GOODS/SERVICES: ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES IN THE FIELD OF GROUP HEALTHCARE BENEFIT
    PROGRAMS
  SERIAL NO.: 74-456,028
  REG. NO.: 1,867,442
  REGISTERED: April 4, 1995
```

TRADEMARKSCAN-FEDERAL OG:980623 AP:980507 PR:05/18

TRADEMARK REEL: 1786 FRAME: 0847

Page 4

```
FIRST USE: June 1991 (Intl Class 36)
FIRST COMMERCE: June 1991 (Intl Class 36)
FILED: November 3, 1993
PUBLISHED: January 10, 1995
ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
BREMERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MY (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of America)
OWNER AT PUBLICATION: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MY (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of America)
DISCLAIMS: "HEALTHCARE PLAN MANAGEMENT, INC."
LINING: THE LINING IS A FEATURE OF THE MARK AND DOES NOT INDICATE COLOR.
FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, DYKEMA GOSSETT, 1577 NORTH WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE 300, BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MY 48304-2820
```

```
21 Complete record
  04456027 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(r)-Federal
HEALTHCARE PLAN MANAGEMENT
  INTL CLASS: 36 (Insurance & Financial Services)
 TGT INTL CLASS: 42 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
US CLASS: 100 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
  STATUS: Abandoned - Failure To Respond: Supplemental Register
  GOODS/SERVICES: ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES IN THE FIELD OF GROUP HEALTH CARE
    Benefit Programs
  SERIAL NO.: 74-456,027
  FIRST USE: June 1991 (Intl Class 36)
  FIRST COMMERCE: June 1991 (Intl Class 36)
  FILED: November 3, 1993
  ABANDONED: March 29, 1996
  ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    BREWERY BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    America)
  FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, DYKEMA GOSSETT, 1577 NORTH WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE
    300, BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48304-2820
```

```
22 Complete record
  04454822 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(I)-Federal
         Stylized Latters
CHF
  INTL CLASS: 35 (Advertising & Business Services)
Tat INTL CLASS: 42 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
US CLASS: 100 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
  STATUS: Registered
  GOODS/SERVICES: MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTATION IN THE FIELD OF GROUP BENEFIT PROGRAMS
  SERIAL NO.: 74-454,822
  REG. NO.: 1,856,948
  REGISTERED: October 4,
                          1994
  FIRST USE: November 1988 (Intl Class 35)
  FIRST COMMERCE: November 1988 (Intl Class 35)
  FILED: November 2, 1993
  PUBLISHED: July 12, 1994
  ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200. DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    America:
  OWNER AT PUBLICATION: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    America)
  ORIGINAL REGISTRANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
  FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, DYKEMA GOSSETT, 1577 NORTH WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE
    300, BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48304-2820
```

Page 5



```
23 Complete record
 04454821 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(r)-Federal
CHF
         and Design
 INTL CLASS: 42 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
US CLASS: 35 (Belting, Hoaes, Machines Facking, Nonmetallic Tire)
  TET US CLASS: 100 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
 STATUS: Registered
 GOODS/SERVICES: MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTATION IN THE FIELD OF GROUP BENEFIT PROGRAMS
  SERIAL NO.: 74-454,821
 REG. NO.: 1,857,093
  REGISTERED: October 4, 1994
 FIRST USE: May 1992 (Intl Class 42)
FIRST COMMERCE: May 1992 (Intl Class 42)
  FILED: November 2, 1993
  PUBLISHED: July 12, 1994
  ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    America)
  OWNER AT PUBLICATION: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    America)
  ORIGINAL REGISTRANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
    EREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of
    Americal
  FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, DYKEMA GOSSETT, 1577 NORTH WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE
    300, BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48304-2820
```



```
24 Complete record
    04454779 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(r)-Federal
  CHE
    INTL CLASS: 35
                        (Advertising & Business Services)
    TAT INTL CLASS: 42 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
US CLASS: 101 (Advertising & Business Services)
    T4T US CLASS: 100 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)
    STATUS: Registered
    GOODS/SERVICES: MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTATION IN THE FIELD OF GROUP BENEFIT PROGRAMS
    SERIAL NO.: 74-454,779
REG. NO.: 1,856,947
    REGISTERED: October 4, 1994
    FIRST USE: November 1988 (Intl Class 35)
     FIRST COMMERCE: November 1988 (Intl Class 35)
     FILED: November 2, 1993
    PUBLISHED: July 12, 1994
ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of TRADEMARKFFRN; FEDERAL OG:980623 AP:980507 PR:05/18
```

- OWNER AT PUBLICATION: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
 BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of America)
- ORIGINAL REGISTRANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155
 BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of America)
- FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHNAN, DYKEMA GOSSETT, 1577 NORTH WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE 300, BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48304-2820

25 Complete record

04454776 -- TRADEMARKSCAN(r)-Federal

CORPORATE HEALTHCARE FINANCING

INTL CLASS: 42 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)

US CLASS: 101 (Advertising & Business Services)

TIT US CLASS: 100 (Miscellaneous Service Marks)

STATUS: Registered; Section 2(F)

GOODS/SERVICES: DEVELOPMENT CONSULTATION SERVICES IN THE FIELD OF GROUP BENEFIT PROGRAMS

SERIAL NO.: 74-454,776

REG. NO.: 1,890,284

REGISTERED: April 18, 1995

FIRST USE: November 1988 (Intl Class 42)

FIRST COMMERCE: November 1988 (Intl Class 42)

FILED: November 2, 1993

PUBLISHED: January 24, 1995

ORIGINAL APPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155

REGISTERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MT (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of

ORIGINAL REPLICANT: UNITED AMERICAN REALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1133

BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of America)

America)

OWNER AT PUBLICATION: UNITED AMERICAN HEALTH CARE CORPORATION (Michigan Corporation), 1155 BREWERY PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, DETROIT, MI (Michigan), 482079998, USA (United States of America)

FILING CORRESPONDENT: MICHAEL D. FISHMAN, DYKEMA GOSSETT, 1577 NORTH WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE 300, BLOOMFIZID HILLS, MI 48304-2820

RECORDED: 09/09/1998